



Gyscoal® Alloys Ltd.

An ISO 9001 Certified Company
Government Recognized One Star Export House

Corporate Office:

2nd Floor, Mrudul Tower,
B/h. Times of India, Ashram Road,
Ahmedabad - 380 009, Gujarat, INDIA.
Tel.: +91-79-66614508 E-mail: info@gyscoal.com
Web.: www.gyscoal.com

CIN: L27209GJ1999PLC036656

Regd. Office & Factory:

Ubkhal, Kukarwada - 382 830,
Tal.: Vijapur, Dist.: Mehsana,
Gujarat, INDIA.
Tel.: +91-2763-252384
Fax: +91-2763-252540
E-mail: info@gyscoal.com

16th August, 2019

To,
The Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

The Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400 051

SCRIP CODE:
533275

COMPANY SYMBOL: **GAL**

SUB. : Intimation to Stock Exchange regarding publication of Financial Results in Newspapers.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47(3) read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement publishing the Extracts of the Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 which were considered, approved and taken on record by the board of Directors, in their meeting held on 14th August, 2019. The aforesaid extract of the financial results are published on 15th August, 2019 in the following Newspapers:

1. "Financial Express" (English Newspaper) and
2. "Financial Express" (Gujarati Newspaper)

Further in terms of Regulation 46 of the Listing Regulations, the aforesaid financial results are also uploaded on the website of the Company (www.gyscoal.com)

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For, Gyscoal Alloys Limited

Bhavika
Bhavika Sharma
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer
Encl.: as above.



BEST EASTERN HOTELS LTD

Regd. Office.: 401, Chartered House, 293, Dr. C. H. Street, Mumbai - 400 002.
 CIN: L99999MH1943PLC040199 Email: dvk@ushaascot.com
 Website: www.ushaascot.com contact No: (022) 22078191

Extract Of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended On 30th June, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|---------|--|---------------------------|-------------------------|------------|---------------------------|
| | | 30-06-2019 (Unaudited) | 31-03-2019 (Audited) | | 31-03-2019 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (Net) | 131.74 | 110.80 | 156.36 | 520.42 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 11.23 | (2.08) | 25.35 | 38.97 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 11.23 | (2.08) | 25.35 | 38.97 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 6.96 | 0.02 | 17.86 | 27.97 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 6.96 | 0.02 | 17.86 | 27.97 |
| 6 | Paid up Equity Share Capital | 168.50 | 168.50 | 168.50 | 168.50 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | 186.91 |
| 8 | Net worth | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | 355.41 |
| 9 | Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. |
| 10 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares * | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. |
| 11 | Debt Equity Ratio * | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. |
| 12 | Earnings Per Share (After) extraordinary items) (of Rs.1/- each) | 0.04 | - | 0.11 | 0.17 |
| | a) Basic (in Rs.) | 0.04 | - | 0.11 | 0.17 |
| | b) Diluted (in Rs.) | 0.04 | - | 0.11 | 0.17 |
| 13 | Capital Redemption Reserve * | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. |
| 14 | Debiture Redemption Reserve * | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. |
| 15 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio * | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. |
| 16 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio * | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. |

Note:
 1. The above financial results have been taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14/08/2019
 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.ushaascot.com) the filings.
 4. Previous Quarter/Year figures have been regrouped / rearranged / re-stated wherever considered necessary.

For Best Eastern Hotels Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Dilip Kothari
 Joint Managing Director
 (DIN : 00011043)

Mumbai, 14th August, 2019.

ODYSSEY CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN:L67190MH1995PLC085403 Registered Office: Shop No 3, Hema Castle, Dadabhai Road, Near Gokhlibai School, Vile Parle (West) Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400056 Telephone No:022-26241111, E-mail: odyssey9999@gmail.com

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019. (₹ In Lacs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended |
|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|------------|
| | 30/06/2019 (Unaudited) | 31/03/2019 (Unaudited) | |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 20.43 | 120.15 | 653.32 |
| 2 Other Income | 107.99 | 181.24 | 75.22 |
| 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 84.86 | 128.07 | (66.53) |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 84.86 | 128.07 | (66.53) |
| 5 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 84.72 | 128.98 | (66.64) |
| 6 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 79.79 | 128.75 | (63.88) |
| 7 Equity Share Capital | 1969.71 | 1969.71 | 1969.71 |
| 8 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| 9 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- | | | |
| 1. Basic: | 0.22 | 0.33 | (0.17) |
| 2. Diluted: | 0.22 | 0.33 | (0.17) |

Note:
 a) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13/08/2019
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).
 For Odyssey Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Hiten Mehta
 Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 14.08.2019

BCPL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 4, Synagogue Street, Room No - 810, 8th Floor, Kolkata - 700001
 Email Id: info@birdichand.in, CIN: L51909WB1985PLC186698

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 Rs. In Lakhs

| S. No. | PARTICULARS | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended |
|--------|---|-----------------------|-----------------------|------------|
| | | 30.06.19 Unaudited | 30.06.18 Unaudited | |
| 1. | Total income from operations (net) | - | - | 0.05 |
| 2. | Net Profit before tax* | (3.13) | (8.55) | (17.98) |
| 3. | Net Profit after tax* | (3.13) | (8.55) | (17.97) |
| 4. | Other Comprehensive Income | - | - | - |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax) | (3.13) | (8.55) | (17.97) |
| 6. | Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Re 1/- per share) | 391.00 | 391.00 | 391.00 |
| 7. | Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value Re 1/- per share) (not annualised) | (0.01) | (0.02) | (0.05) |

NOTE:
 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th August 2019.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Companies website www.birdichand.in

Sd/-
 Somesh Rustgi
 Managing Director/CFO

Place : Kolkata
 Dated : 14th August, 2019

VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : - 808/C, Pinnacle Business Park, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat
 CIN:L74140GJ1991PLC016714, Website : www.vmsil.com Phone No-079-40320484
 Fax:- 079-40320484 Email: info@vmsil.com (An ISO 9001, 14001, OHSAS 18001 & 30000 Company)

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2019

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone [₹ In Lacs] | | | | Consolidated [₹ In Lacs] | | | |
|---------|--|--------------------------|------------|--------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------|--------------------|--|--|
| | | For the Quarter Ended | | For the Year Ended | For the Quarter Ended | | For the Year Ended | | |
| | | 30-06-2019 | 30-06-2018 | 31-03-2019 | 30-06-2019 | 30-06-2018 | 31-03-2019 | | |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 3,613.91 | 3,689.99 | 17,750.40 | 5,659.96 | 7,997.98 | 30,881.34 | | |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary items) | 55.50 | 9.39 | 283.09 | 60.66 | 35.11 | 315.48 | | |
| 3 | Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 40.07 | 2.74 | 197.70 | 49.49 | 29.64 | 226.35 | | |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 40.07 | 2.74 | 197.70 | 49.49 | 29.64 | 226.35 | | |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | | |
| 6 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year) | 3,920.19 | 3,887.84 | 3,887.84 | 3,971.74 | 3,932.52 | 3,932.52 | | |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | 0.24 | 0.01 | 1.20 | 0.30 | 0.17 | 1.37 | | |
| | (b) Diluted | 0.24 | 0.01 | 1.20 | 0.30 | 0.17 | 1.37 | | |

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended on 30th June, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.vmsil.com

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
 VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
 Managing Director
 (DIN 02190018)

Date : 14th August, 2019
 Place : Ahmedabad

CLASSIFIED CENTRES IN MUMBAI

Shark Enterprises, Goregaon (E), Phone: 022-26863587
Adrestul Services, Goregaon (W), Phone: 28762157 / 28726291.
Samartha Advertiser Pvt. Ltd., Goregaon (E), Phone: 26852294 Mobile: 9594969627
Target Media, Goregaon (E), Mobile: 8629259648/ 9702307711
Rijal Visual Ads., Malad (W), Phone: 28835457/ 28805487 Mobile: 9322265715
Noble Publicity Service, Malad (W), Phone: 28881426 / 28881518.
Synergy Advertising, Malad (W), Phone: 28891428 / 22811012
Arihant Advertising, Kandivali (W), Phone: 28626679 Mobile: 9004992568
New Boom Ads, Kandivali (W), Phone: 28640221.
Pranav Publicity, Kandivali (W), Phone: 42759999, Mobile: 9820295421.
Vikson Advertising Agency Kandivali (W), Phone: 28645005 Mobile: 9820433200
Express Advertising, Borivali (W), Phone: 2833 7799 / 2833 9977. Mobile: 9820401077
Falcon Multimedia Pvt. Ltd., Borivali (E) Mobile: 9833226463
Nikharge Advertising, Borivali (W), Phone: 28921255 Mobile: 9820210176
Ashansi Advertising & Press Relations, Mira Road (E), Phone: 022-28114235
Mobile: 9833933502 M.S. Advertising, Bhayander (E), Phone: 022-28160100 Mobile: 9769711727

Sngo Advertising, Vasai (W), Phone: 7756982329/ 7028565571
Mayuresh Publicity, Vrorar (W), Phone: 0250 - 2503913. Mobile: 9923935556
Plasma Advertising, Panvel, Phone: 022-27461970
Ronak Advertising, Vashi, Phone: 71012345 Mobile: 9324102060/ 9820152753
Rahul Advertising Vashi, Phone: 022-65119998 Mobile: 9820200044
S.Kumar Publicity, Vashi, Phone: 27898472 Mobile: 9820889848
Siba Ads & Communications, Vashi, Phone: 27892555/ 61372555
A.M. Corporation, Thane (W), Phone: 67311000.
Advait Advertising, Thane (W), Phone: 25345294 / 25380080.
Ashwini Communication, Thane (W), Phone: 2544 5007.
Mangal Advtg & Consultancy, Thane (W), Phone: 2538 8134 Mobile: 989197367
Sahil Advertising Thane (W), Phone: 25406749, Mobile: 9223355732
Sarathi Enterprises, Thane (W), Phone: 25426604
Shireen Advertising, Thane (W), Phone: 25343648 / 25341538
Surbhi Advertising Thane (W), Phone: 67924448/9, 66743142
Swati Advertisers, Thane (W), Phone: 9820786203
Ad Junction, Dombivli (E), Phone: 0251-2862551 Mobile: 9870017985

Artes Media, Dombivli (E), Phone: 0251 - 2430030 Mobile: 9892333300
Budhkar Publicity Pvt. Ltd., Kalyan (W), Phone: 0251 - 2205995 Mobile: 9322400262
Dimensions Advertising, Dombivli (E) . Phone: 0251-2445074 Mobile: 9322597885
Prabhakar Advertisers, Dombivli (E), Phone: 0251-2448917 Phone: 9819575111 Mobile: 9821467209
Radha Advertising, Dombivli (E), Mobile: 9920909141 9833555898
Y.B.Kulkarni Advertising, Dombivli (W), Phone: 0251 - 2480136 Mobile: 9821467209
Pinki Advertising, Ambernath (E), Mobile: 9322681423
Dattaguru Advertising Ghatkopar (W), Mobile: 9870528143
K. Parth Publicity, Ghatkopar (E), Phone: 2501 3939 / 2501 2323
Sanjeevani Advtg. Kanjurmarg, LBS Marg, Phone: 022-25776168 Mobile: 9819091044
Sandip Advtg. Bhandup (W), Phone: 022-25946518 Mobile: 9820750922
Mahesh Advertising & Designing, Mulund (W), Phone: 25622469 / 25624269
Pratik Advertising, Mulund (W), Phone: 25911666 Mobile: 9821154666
Shree Mahapragya Mulund (E), Phone: 21634727 Mobile: 9930350884
Synthesys Communication's Mulund (E), Phone: 25638364/65
Riyo Advertising, Ghatkopar (W), Phone: 67704000/ 6500 Mobile: 9821306406

Classifieds Making A Small Message Go A Long Way

52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

Reg. Office: Unit No. 501, 5th Floor, Morya Blue Moon, Opp Citi Mall, Andheri Lohandwala Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400053
 Website: www.52weeksentertainment.com E-Mail: 52weeksent@rediffmail.com
 Tel: 022-40167098, 022 22842127 Fax: 022 22819229

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year ended | |
|---------|---|-------------------------|-----------------------|------------|-------------------------|
| | | 30-06-19 (Unaudited) | 31-03-19 (Audited) | | 31-03-19 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations (net) | - | 360.00 | 92.50 | 551.78 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and/or Exceptional items) | (9.08) | 45.95 | (375.10) | (278.04) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | (9.08) | 45.95 | (375.10) | (278.04) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | (9.08) | 45.95 | (375.10) | (278.04) |
| 5 | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each) | 3,488.00 | 3,488.00 | 3,488.00 | 3,488.00 |
| 6 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | (1,762.06) |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (Paid-up Value Rs. 10) (for Continuing and discontinued operation) | | | | |
| | 1. Basic | (0.03) | 0.13 | (1.08) | (0.80) |
| | 2. Diluted | (0.03) | 0.13 | (1.08) | (0.80) |

Note: - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange Limited websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.52weeksentertainment.com

FOR 52 WEEKS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Cyrus Bhot
 Director
 DIN: 00443874

Date: 14.08.2019
 Place : Mumbai

SVA INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51909MH1981PLC281775
 REG OFF: 162 - C, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
 Ph. No. (0) 222 - 22866789/98, (F) 022 - 22866855,
 Email: cs@svaindia.com, Website: www.svaindia.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended |
|--|-------------------------|-------------------------|------------|
| | 30, 2019 (Unaudited) | 30, 2018 (Unaudited) | |
| Total income from operations (net) | 37.92 | 45.96 | 198.86 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items) | 5.10 | -18.46 | 1.87 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) | 5.10 | -18.46 | 1.87 |
| Paid-up Equity Share Capital | 330.26 | 330.26 | 330.26 |
| Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet | - | - | -521.26 |
| Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) | | | |
| Basic & Diluted: | 0.15 | -0.56 | 0.06 |
| Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) | | | |
| Basic & Diluted: | 0.15 | -0.56 | 0.06 |

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2019, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2019, is available on the BSE's websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.svaindia.com

For and on behalf of the Board
 SVA India Ltd
 Sd/-
 Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 14, 2019

Central University of Haryana

NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University
 Mumbai 400050. Email: info@fineotex.com Website: www.fineotex.com,
 Tel. No. 022-26559174-77 Fax 022-26559178, CIN: L24100MH2004PLC142995

Tender Notice
 Tenders (Technical + Financial) in separate sealed envelopes are invited for the scientific equipments. The tenders should reach the undersigned by September 06, 2019 (till 2:00 PM). For more information and updates please visit www.cuh.ac.in.

Dean
 School of Life Sciences

FCL FINEOTEX CHEMICAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 42/43 Manorama Chambers, S V Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050. Email: info@fineotex.com Website: www.fineotex.com,
 Tel. No. 022-26559174-77 Fax 022-26559178, CIN: L24100MH2004PLC142995

Consolidated Revenue ↑ increased by 16%
 Standalone Revenue ↑ increased by 30%
 EBITDA ↑ 4%
 PAT ↑ 6%

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED JUNE 30, 2019 Amount (Rs. in lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
|---------|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Year ended | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Year ended |
| | | 30-06-2019 (Unaudited) | 30-06-2018 (Unaudited) | 31-03-2019 (Audited) | 30-06-2019 (Unaudited) | 30-06-2018 (Unaudited) | 31-03-2019 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 3261.85 | 2514.34 | 11263.63 | 4965.37 | 4285.35 | 18232.73 |
| 2 | Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax before Exceptional Item | 668.52 | 672.89 | 2546.09 | 804.22 | 908.34 | 3416.51 |
| 3 | Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax after Exceptional Item | 668.52 | 634.26 | 2492.65 | 804.22 | 869.72 | 3363.07 |
| 4 | Net Profit / Loss for the period after Tax after Exceptional Item | 465.96 | 438.69 | 1732.29 | 575.26 | 647.47 | 2433.25 |
| 5 | Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax) | (0.11) | 0.19 | (0.42) | (0.11) | 0.19 | (0.42) |
| 6 | Paid up equity share Capital (Face Value of share of Rs.10/- each) | 2226.00 | 2226.00 | 2226.00 | 2226.00 | 2226.00 | 2226.00 |
| 7 | Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS) | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic Earning per Share | 0.42 | 0.39 | 1.56 | 0.50 | 0.55 | 2.02 |
| | 2. Diluted Earning per Share | 0.42 | 0.39 | 1.56 | 0.50 | 0.55 | 2.02 |

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website and Company's website www.corporateatm.in
 b) The above Results for the quarter and period ended June 30, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2019.
 c) The Auditor of the Company has provided a Limited Review Report on the Un-audited Financial Results.

For and on behalf of Board of Director
 Surendrakumar Tibrewala
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00218394

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13th August, 2019

GYSCOAL ALLOYS LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 2/3, GIDC, Ubkhal, Kukarwada, Tal. Vijapur, Dist. Mehsana 382830 Gujarat.
 Cor. Off.: 2nd Floor, Mrudul Tower, B/H. Times of India, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009 Gujarat, India. CIN - L27209GJ1999PLC036656
 Website: www.gyscoal.com E-Mail: info@gyscoal.com Tel.: +91-79-86614508, +91-2763-252384 Fax: +91-79-26579387

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2019 (₹ In Lakhs except EPS)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | |
|---------|-------------|-------------------------|---------------|------------|---------------|---------------|------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended |
| | | 30-06-2019 Unaudited | | | | | |

| | | | | | |
|--------|--------|--------|---------|--------|---------|
| 17,088 | 15,395 | 10,748 | 59,105 | 17,837 | 62,197 |
| 13,736 | 12,445 | 8,928 | 46,128 | 13,813 | 49,174 |
| 13,841 | 13,586 | 7,453 | 48,221 | 13,918 | 49,700 |
| 4,333 | 4,333 | 4,066 | 4,333 | 4,333 | 4,333 |
| | | | 251,708 | | 258,670 |
| 15.85 | 15.21 | 10.98 | 59.10 | 15.94 | 60.39 |
| 15.77 | 15.21 | 10.98 | 59.10 | 15.86 | 60.39 |

and 30th June, 2018 is prior to considering the impact of the scheme of arrangement for taking of the Company into Aarti Surfactants Ltd. and also the merger of manufacturing into the Company. To that extent these figures are not comparable. The said Scheme is effective from 10th June, 2019 and thus it became effective from appointed date.

Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Companies Act, 2013. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.aarti-industries.com

For AARTI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
RAJENDRA V. GOGRI
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

SPECIALITIES LIMITED

65929UP1985PLC111401
NAYA GANJ, KANPUR - 208001 (U.P.)
Contact: 0512-2331985 Website: http://carbon.net.in/

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2019

| PARTS | (Rs. In Lacs) | | |
|---|---------------------------|---------------------------|-------------------------|
| | QUARTER ENDED | | YEAR ENDED |
| | 30/06/2019 (Unaudited) | 30/06/2018 (Unaudited) | 31/03/2019 (Audited) |
| Extraordinary Items | 130.08 | 124.36 | 479.34 |
| After Extraordinary Items | 90.24 | 72.49 | 148.38 |
| After Extraordinary Items | 90.24 | 72.49 | 148.38 |
| Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the Income (after tax) | 68.03 | 68.97 | 75.33 |
| Per Share | 555.73 | 555.73 | 555.73 |
| Per Share | 3026.09 | 2950.76 | 3026.09 |
| | 1.57 | 1.31 | 2.71 |
| | 1.57 | 1.31 | 2.71 |

Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Companies Act, 2013. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.carbonspecialities.com

For Carbon Specialities Ltd.
Prabha Kaya
Managing Director
DIN: 00326278

સુસ્ લિમિટેડ : ગામ હનુમંત હેઠુવા, પાવાણના રેલવે કોર્સિંગ પાસે, હાઈવે, મહેસાણા - ૩૮૦૦૦૨, ગુજરાત, ભારત.
ઈ-મેઈલ: sec.vimal@gmail.com વેબસાઈટ: www.vimaloil.com
ફોન નં.: +91-2762-225700, 225058, ફેક્સ: +91-2762-225835
CIN-L15400GJ1992PLC017626

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019

| Sr. No. | Particulars | (₹ In Lacs) | | | | | |
|---------|--|-----------------------|--------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|-----------------------|--------------------|
| | | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
| | | For the Quarter Ended | For the Year Ended | For the Quarter Ended | For the Year Ended | For the Quarter Ended | For the Year Ended |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 3,613.91 | 3,689.99 | 17,750.40 | 5,659.96 | 7,997.98 | 30,881.34 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items) | 55.50 | 9.39 | 283.09 | 60.66 | 35.11 | 315.48 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 40.07 | 2.74 | 197.70 | 49.49 | 29.64 | 226.35 |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 40.07 | 2.74 | 197.70 | 49.49 | 29.64 | 226.35 |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 |
| 6 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year) | 3,920.19 | 3,887.84 | 3,887.84 | 3,971.74 | 3,932.52 | 3,932.52 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | 0.24 | 0.01 | 1.20 | 0.30 | 0.17 | 1.37 |
| | (b) Diluted | 0.24 | 0.01 | 1.20 | 0.30 | 0.17 | 1.37 |

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended on 30th June, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.vmsil.com

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
Managing Director
(DIN 02190018)

Date: 14th August, 2019
Place: Ahmedabad

અર્થવાર્ષિક વાણ્યમાં તેની વૃદ્ધિ યાચુ યાચુ રાખશે પરંતુ ટોચની શોધી પ્રાપ્તિ અંગ્રીકરણ યાચુ રહેશે. આ તેને વૃદ્ધિની અનુકૂળતાને નાના ખેલાડીઓ મોટા વધુ પરકારજનક બનાવશે, તેમ કંપનીના રિસર્ચ ડિવિઝન નવરૂઢ સિધે જણાવ્યું હતું. તેમણે નોંધવું હતું કે બીજા અર્થવાર્ષિક વાણ્યમાં ખુબ મજબૂત કામનીરી અર્થિક બે આંકડા ઇન્ડિસ્ટ્રી અને રજૂઆતના ભાવ વટાડે અને નવી રજૂઆતના ટેકાથી આગામી શોધ અધિનામાં ઇન્ડિસ્ટ્રી અને ઓનલાઇન ભારે ગ્રાન્ડ દ્વારા આકમણ યાચુ રાખવાની અપેશા રાખીએ છીએ, જે ઓક્ટોબરમાં તહેવારોની મોસમ સુધી જાય છે.

VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE : 808/C, Pinnacle Business Park, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat
CIN: L74140GJ1991PLC016714, Website: www.vmsil.com Phone No.-079-40320484
Fax: 079-40320484 Email: info@vmsil.com (An ISO 9001, 14001, OHSAS 18001 & 39000 Company)

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30th JUNE, 2019

| Sr No. | Particulars | Standalone [₹ In Lacs] | | | Consolidated [₹ In Lacs] | | |
|--------|--|--------------------------|------------|--------------------|----------------------------|------------|--------------------|
| | | For the Quarter Ended | | For the Year Ended | For the Quarter Ended | | For the Year Ended |
| | | 30-06-2019 | 30-06-2018 | 31-03-2019 | 30-06-2019 | 30-06-2018 | 31-03-2019 |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 3,613.91 | 3,689.99 | 17,750.40 | 5,659.96 | 7,997.98 | 30,881.34 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items) | 55.50 | 9.39 | 283.09 | 60.66 | 35.11 | 315.48 |
| 3 | Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 40.07 | 2.74 | 197.70 | 49.49 | 29.64 | 226.35 |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 40.07 | 2.74 | 197.70 | 49.49 | 29.64 | 226.35 |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 | 1,647.34 |
| 6 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year) | 3,920.19 | 3,887.84 | 3,887.84 | 3,971.74 | 3,932.52 | 3,932.52 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | 0.24 | 0.01 | 1.20 | 0.30 | 0.17 | 1.37 |
| | (b) Diluted | 0.24 | 0.01 | 1.20 | 0.30 | 0.17 | 1.37 |

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended on 30th June, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.vmsil.com

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
VMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
Managing Director
(DIN 02190018)

GYSKOAL ALLOYS LIMITED

Registered Office: Plot No. 2/3, GIDC, Ubkhal, Kukurwada, Tal. Vijapur, Dist. Mehsana 382830 Gujarat.
Cor. Off.: 2nd Floor, Mrudul Tower, B/H. Times of India, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380009 Gujarat, India. CIN - L27209GJ1999PLC036656
Website: www.gyscoal.com E- Mail: info@gyscoal.com Tel.: +91-79-86614508, +91-2763-252384 Fax: +91-79-26579387

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2019

| Sr. No. | Particulars | (₹ In Lakhs except EPS) | | | | | | | |
|---------|---|-------------------------|------------|---------------|--------------|---------------|------------|----------|------------|
| | | STANDALONE | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | |
| | | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | | |
| 1. | Total Income From Operation | 1,936.47 | 3,116.13 | 2,937.13 | 14,790.30 | 1,936.47 | 3,116.13 | 2,937.13 | 14,790.30 |
| 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | (533.43) | (529.58) | (513.78) | (1,586.13) | (533.43) | (529.58) | (513.78) | (1,586.13) |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items) | (533.43) | (529.58) | (513.78) | (2,152.87) | (533.43) | (529.58) | (513.78) | (2,152.87) |
| 4. | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | (484.64) | (484.36) | (451.04) | (2,029.82) | (484.64) | (484.36) | (451.04) | (2,029.82) |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (484.64) | (516.46) | (451.04) | (2,061.92) | (484.64) | (516.46) | (451.04) | (2,061.92) |
| 6. | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.1/-each) | 1,582.76 | 1,582.76 | 1,582.76 | 1,582.76 | 1,582.76 | 1,582.76 | 1,582.76 | 1,582.76 |
| 7. | Earnings Per Share - Not annualised | | | | | | | | |
| | (a) Basic | (0.31) | (0.33) | (0.28) | (1.30) | (0.31) | (0.33) | (0.28) | (1.30) |
| | (b) Diluted | (0.31) | (0.33) | (0.28) | (1.30) | (0.31) | (0.33) | (0.28) | (1.30) |

Notes: The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meetings held on 14th August, 2019. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practice and policies to the extent applicable.

- The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of S.S. Products. As there is only one reportable segment, the company has not given segment information.
- Total numbers of Investor complaints received and resolved were NIL. Complaints left unattended as on 30th June, 2019 is Nil.
- The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
- Our subsidiary company in Thailand "Thai-Indo Steel Company Limited" was dissolved as it did not have operation since last many years. The total financial impact of liquidation of the said subsidiary company is ₹ 566.74 lacs which has been charged to Profit & Loss Account as Exceptional item.
- The Consolidated Financial Results include the Financial Result of the associate company viz. Goldman Hotels & Resorts Private Limited.
- As per SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements (Amendment) Regulations, 2018, the Company has prepared its Quarterly Consolidated Financial Results for the first time. As required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the comparative figures for the immediately preceding Quarter ended 31st March, 2019 and for the corresponding Quarter in previous year ended on 30th June, 2018.

Date: 14.08.2018
Palace: Ahmedabad
For and on behalf of Gyscoal Alloys Limited
Sd/-
Viral M Shah
Managing Director

વિમલ શોર્ધલ એન્ડ સુસ્ લિમિટેડ
જ્વેશ સી. પટેલ
મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર